
     

      
      

St Benedict Biscop C.E. Primary School 

Calendar of Events – Autumn 2023  

Week    Dates    Events    

Week 1    
    

Monday 4th September   

Tuesday 5th September    

INSET – Staff Training    
INSET – Staff Training    

Wednesday 6th September    School Open to Everyone    

Week 2            

Week 3    Thursday 21st September Flu Immunisations 

Friday 22nd September Welcome Service  
9:30 am St Benedict Biscop Church – everyone welcome. 

Week 4    Wednesday 27th September Wombourne Music Festival 

Week 5    Wednesday 4th October Black History Month Celebration 

Thursday 5th October Reception Parent Lunch – 12:30 

Week 6 Tuesday 10th October 
Wednesday 11th October 

Parents Evening 3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Option of virtual or in person 

Week 7    Wednesday 18th October    Individual School Photographs    

Week 8 Thursday 26th October Year 1 Parent Lunch 12:30pm 

   Half Term (Monday 30th  October – Friday 3rd November)    

Week 1    Monday 6th November     INSET – Staff Training    

Week 2    Monday 13th November Diwali Day 

Wednesday 15th November Year 1 Trip to Cannock Chase Museum 

Friday 18th November  Children in Need Wear your own clothes and donate £2 

Week 3    Thursday 23rd November Year 2 Parent Lunch 12:30 

Week 4    Wednesday 29th November School Disco 

Week 5    Friday 8th December Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day (£2 Donation) 

Week 6    Wednesday 13th December Early Years Christmas Nativity 10am 
 KS1 Christmas Play 5:00pm 

Thursday 14th December Early Years Christmas Nativity 10 am 
KS1 Christmas Play 2:00pm 

Week 7    Wednesday 20th December KS2 Service of Readings and Carols 5:30pm 

Friday 22nd December Church Service 9:30am. Everyone is welcome! 

   Christmas Break (Monday 25th December – Friday 5th January)    



     

      
      

St Benedict Biscop C.E. Primary School 

Calendar of Events – Spring 2024    

Week    Dates    Events      

Week 1    Monday 8th January    INSET – Staff Training    

Week 2       Wednesday 17th January Year 5&6 Indoor Athletics 

Week 3    Thursday 25th January Young Voices 

Week 4    
Monday 29th January 

Year 4 Gurdwara 
Netball Tournament Wombourne High School 

Friday 2nd February NSPCC Number Day – wear number themed clothes £2 donation 

Week 5    Monday 5th February TSS Sports Star – sponsored visit 
Ryan Scott, Commonwealth Games Gold Medalist 

Wednesday 7th February Year 3&4 Indoor Athletics 

Thursday 8th February Year 3 Parent Lunch 12:30 
Year 5-6 Football vs Westfield 

Friday 9th February Year 4 Walsall Art Gallery  

   Half Term (Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February) 

Week 1    Monday 19th February    INSET – Staff Training    

Thursday 22nd February Year 5&6 Football vs Westfield 

Week 2      

Week 3 Wednesday 6th March London Wicked Theatre Trip 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day 

Week 4    Tuesday 12th March 
Wednesday 13th March 

Parents Evening 3:30 – 6:30pm 
Option of in person or virtual 

Thursday 14th March Year 4 Parent Lunch 
Girls Football Round Robin – Blakeley Heath Primary School 

Week 5    Thursday 21st March Year 3 and Year 4 
The Tale of Three Trees 2pm and 5pm performances 

Friday 22nd March Easter Service 9:30am 

   Easter Break (Monday 25th March – Friday 5th April)    

 

  



     

      
      

St Benedict Biscop C.E. Primary School 

Calendar of Events – Summer 2024    

Week    Dates       Events    

Week 1   Monday 8th April School opens 

Week 2   Thursday 18th April  Year 5 Parent Lunch 12:30pm 

 Friday 19th April Year 3 Black Country Living Museum 

Week 3     

Week 4   Wednesday 1st May 
FOSB Disco 
EYFS & KS1 3:15 – 4:15 
KS2 4:30 – 5:30 

Week 5    Monday 5th May Bank Holiday 

Week 6   Mon 13th– Thurs 16th May Key Stage 2 SATs 

Week 7 Tuesday 21st May Year 3 and Year 4 Inspire 2024 – Lichfield Cathedral 

 Thursday 23rd May Year 6 Parent Lunch 12:30pm 

      Half Term (Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May) 

Week 1   Monday 3rd June INSET Day 

Week 2   Thursday 13th June       Early Years – Lower Drayton Farm 

Week 3   Wednesday 19th June 
Year 5 – WCET Celebration Concert 
Stafford Showground 

Week 4   Thursday 27th June   
Year 2 – Birmingham Botanical Gardens 
Year 5&6 Summer Play 
2pm and 5pm performances 

Week 5   Thursday 4th July Sports Day 
Early Year 9:00am – 10:00am 
Key Stage 1 10:30am – 12:00am 
Key Stage 2 – 1:30pm – 3:00pm 

Week 6   Monday 8th July New Class Transition Afternoon 

Wednesday 10th July Year 6 Safari Park 

Friday 12th July Year 5 – Warwick Castle 

Annual Reports sent home 

Week 7 Monday 15th July –   
Wednesday 17th July 

Year 6 - Laches Wood   

Week 7    Thursday 18th July Leaver’s service 1:30pm 

Week 8    Monday 22nd July  INSET – Staff Training    

           Summer Break    

   


